
Pr
og

re
ss

 R
ep

or
ts

 &
Re

po
rt

 C
ar

d 
D

at
es

2025

2024

Co
m

m
un

ity
&

 S
pe

ci
al

 E
ve

nt
s

2 4
11
18
2521 22 23

26

2

29

6
1310
20

28

9
14 16

23
30

27 28

4
11
18 19 20 21

2322 24 25 26 27 28
3029 31

1
8
15
22
29

5
12
19
26

5
12
19
26

2
9
16

30

7
14
21
28

4
11 13

Key

First/Last Day of School

Holidays/School Closed

Half-days

Family Conferences

2024-25 School Year Calendar

3 5 6 7

21-23-Family Conferences 
22-Back to School Social 
26-First Day of School/Quarter 1
Begins

2-Labor Day: Schools & Offices Closed 
7-20th Anniversary Festival 
16-NorthBay Parent Meeting (6G) 
17-19-Back to School Night

7-9-5G Nature Bridge (4ES and YES)
7-10-6G NorthBay 
11-PD Half-day 
14-Schools & Offices Closed 
17-Math Night
24-Fall Festival 
28-Picture Day @ 4th Street 
29-Picture Day @ Young ES/MS

3-Quarter 3 Begins 
3-Parent Assessment Learning Night
3-6- Black Lives Matter 
Week of Action
7-PD Day (No School for Students) 
11-Open House (MS) 
10-14-Share the Love Week 
12-14-Family Conferences Half-Days 
1 7-President’s Day
19-Open House (4ES) 
27-Open House (YES) 
27-Black History Month 
Network-wide Celebration

6-Literacy Night
7-Middle School Transition Meetings
(Current Families) 
13-One Continuous Journey (Shadow
Days Field Studies for 4ES 5G) 
14-Ms. Brenda's Day of Service and
Half-day for PD 
17-Wellness Day: Schools & Offices
Closed 
20-One Continuous Journey (Shadow
Days Field Studies for YES 5G)
25-28- Latin Dance Competition
31-Spring Book Fair Begins

1-Enrollment & Re-Enrollment Open
1-4-Spring Book Fair 
4-Quarter 3 Ends 
7-Quarter 4 Begins 
14-18-Spring Break: Schools &
Offices Closed 
24-25- UPDATE: Full School Days
(No conferences due to snow days) 
26-Enrollment Saturday 

2-Better World Day
2-Spanish Night
5-9- Staff Appreciation Week
14-8G Passage Portfolio 
19-23-MS Musical  
23-PD Day (No School for
Students) 
26-Memorial Day: Schools &
Offices Closed
30-Re-Enrollment Deadline

3-5-Spring Celebration of Learning
6-Quarter 4 Ends 
9-Field Day (4ES)
10-Field Day (YES)
10-12 -Family Conferences 
Half-days 
11-MS Dance 
11-5G Promotion Community
Meeting (4ES) 
12-5G Promotion Community
Meeting (YES) 
12-8G Promotion Community
Meeting (MS) 
13-Last Day of School

1-New Year's Day: Schools & 
Offices Closed 
2-3-Winter Break (No School for
Students) 
6-Students Return from Winter Break 
10-MS Transition Meetings 
(Current Families) and 20th Anniversary
Alumni Night
14-Open House (MS) 
20-MLK Day: Schools & Offices Closed
21-Open House (4ES) 
28-30-Celebration of Learning (First 
Semester)
30-Open House (YES)
31-Quarter 2 Begins /Semester 1 Ends

1-Quarter One Ends, MS Transition
Meetings (Current Families) 
4-Quarter Two Begins 
7-TR High School Fair(s) (8G) 
11-Veterans' Day: Schools & Offices Closed
12-Open House (MS) 
13-15-Family Conferences Half-days 
20-Open House (4ES) 
21-Open House (YES) 
27-29-Thanksgiving Break

Stay tuned for detailed monthly updates by visiting bit.ly/TRCommunityCalendar or scanning the QR Code.
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2-6-Fall Book Fair
3-Make -up Picture Day (4ES)
4- Make Picture Day (YES/MS)
10-Open House (MS)
11-Open House (4ES)
12-Open House (YES)
18-31-Winter Break: Schools & Offices Closed
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SCHOOL DAY START AND END TIMES

4th Street and Young Elementary: 
The day begins at 8:15 AM and ends at 3:15 PM
on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday. 

School begins at 8:15 AM and ends at 1:15 PM
every Wednesday.

Middle School: 
The day begins at 8:30 AM and ends at 3:30 PM
on Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, and Friday. 

School begins at 8:30 AM and ends at 1:30 PM
every Wednesday.

Total number of instructional days is 180.
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http://bit.ly/TRCommunityCalendar

